K-32 YA Series L Pack
Hydraulic Circuit
YA-Light is high efficiency, compact and light weight hydraulic unit equipped with ARL1
series piston pump.
■ Features
● High Efficiency
Due to built-in high efficiency motor and piston pump, these units has achieved high
efficiency.

Due to embedded modular valves, control circuits can be easily configured.
Standard Hydraulic Power Unit YA Series L Pack <YA-Light>
■ Model Number Designation
YAL 16 −A −1 −0.75 −20
Series Number
Built-in Pump
Geometric
Displacement
Pres. Adj. Range★1
MPa
Reservoir Capacity
L Electric Motor Design Number
YAL：
Piston Pump Equipped
Low Noise & Small Type
Hydraulic Power Unit
8：8.5 cm3/rev
A： 1.2 - 3.5
1： 10
0.75：0.75kW×4P
20
1.5：1.5kW×4P
2： 19
0.75：0.75kW×4P
1.5：1.5kW×4P
B： 1.2 - 7.0 2： 19 1.5：1.5kW×4P
16：16.3 cm3/rev
A： 1.2 - 3.5 1： 10 1.5：1.5kW×4P
B： 1.2 - 7.0 2： 19
1.5：1.5kW×4P
2.2：2.2kW×4P
★1. Pressure adjustment range values shown are those of the pump.
★2. We offer auxiliaries / spare parts for pump and electric motor as Ass'y for AML1 Type Motor-Pump.
Smart & Compact
P T DR
O
M
★�Displacement volume adjustment function is
not available.
K-33
K
Y
A
 S
er
ie
s
L
 P
ac
k
Hydraulic Power Units
YA Series L Pack
O
ut